
Lavender 
Fields 

Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

DORSET ROAD CR4  Damage to door which was 
done with some object. a 
few engravings to the front 

07/04/2023 
16:10:00 

07/04/2023 
16:10:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

BRANGWYN CRESCENT SW19 Theft from motor vehicle , 
front and rear number 
plates were stolen from 
the car by suspect 
unknown 

12/04/2023 
07:00:00 

12/04/2023 
19:00:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Burglary - Residential HAWKES ROAD CR4  by an unknown suspect 
taking a pistol from the 
victim1s room possible 
burglary 

18/07/2022 
09:00:00 

18/04/2023 
17:40:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Theft From M/V HEATHFIELD DRIVE CR4  theft of victims phone from 
inside vehicle 

26/04/2023 
11:00:00 

26/04/2023 
12:00:00 

 


